City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Address

Business Location |Issue Date |License Type

License Subtype License Status

LIC-1005658

LIC-1005435

LIC-1005625

LIC-1005337

LIC-1004145

LIC-1005602

LIC-1005780

LIC-1004616
LIC-1005782

LIC-1005766

LIC-1005715

LIC-1005388

LIC-1005768

LIC-1005769

LIC-1005831

LIC-1005313

LIC-1005727

LIC-1005847

LIC-1005688

Bash Blow Dry Bar :
Catie Kettner

Champions Run RV
Resort

FAFO (Ocala Art
Festival)

Fat Boys BBQ

Lime Market

Liquors of Ocala (Mukti
2, LLC)

Ocala Cardivascular
Research

On The Fly

Starr's and Stripes
Powerwash

The Ames Companies,
Inc

The Ames Companies,
Inc

Brookdale Chabmrel
Pinecastle

Family Traditions
Construction Group LLC

Family Traditions
Construction Group LLC
: Mitchell Varney

Gilligan, Anderson,
Phelan & Williams P.A. :
Edwin A Green, lll
Modern Fleet Services
Jac Tax LLC
Smallcakes

Smash Wraps LLC

2606 SW 19th Ave

Rd #200-15

4213 NW 27th Place 10/16/2023 Alcohol

(Tiki Hut)

Downtown Square / 10/16/2023 Alcohol

Citizen Circle

4132 E Silver
Springs Blvd

4901 E Silver

10/16/2023 Alcohol

10/16/2023 Alcohol

Springs Blvd Unit

705

5400 SW College Rd 10/16/2023 Alcohol

#301

2801 SE 1st Ave

#301

2400 S Pine Ave

451 SW 57th Ave

650 SW 27th Ave

2950 SE 19th Ave

1521 SW 12TH AVE 10/17/2023 General Business Misc. Gen Bus

#100

1521 SW 12TH AVE 10/17/2023 Contractors

#100

1531 SE 36th Ave

2501 SW 57th Ave

#301

923 N Magnolia Ave 10/19/2023 General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

#1000

4701 SW College Rd 10/19/2023 Food Service

#106

1343 NE 17th Road 10/19/2023 General Business Misc. Gen Bus

10/16/2023 Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

10/16/2023 General Business MEDICAL OFFICE

10/16/2023 Alcohol
4934 SW 58th Place 10/16/2023 General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

10/16/2023 Manufacturing
10/16/2023 Manufacturing

10/17/2023 Rentals

10/17/2023 Professionals

10/17/2023 General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP

Active

ON & OUTSIDE CONSUMP Active

TEMP ALCOHOL PERMIT Active

ON & OUTSIDE CONSUMP Active

OFF PREMISE CONSUMP Active

OFF PREMISE CONSUMP Active

Active

OFF PREMISE CONSUMP Active

Active
MANUFACTURING Active
MANUFACTURING Active
ACLF OVER 10 Active
Active

GENERAL CONTRACTOR Active

ATTORNEY Active
Active
Active
TAKE OUT Active
Active




