## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIGENOE NOMBER	Domy Business As	Address	looue Date	Liberioe Type	License Gustype	Liberise Otatus
LIC-1005658	Bash Blow Dry Bar : Catie Kettner	2606 SW 19th Ave Rd #200-15	10/16/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1005435	Champions Run RV Resort	4213 NW 27th Place (Tiki Hut)	10/16/2023	Alcohol	ON & OUTSIDE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1005625	FAFO (Ocala Art Festival)	Downtown Square / Citizen Circle	10/16/2023	Alcohol	TEMP ALCOHOL PERMIT	Active
LIC-1005337	Fat Boys BBQ	4132 E Silver Springs Blvd	10/16/2023	Alcohol	ON & OUTSIDE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1004145	Lime Market	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 705	10/16/2023	Alcohol	OFF PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1005602	Liquors of Ocala (Mukti 2, LLC)	5400 SW College Rd #301	10/16/2023	Alcohol	OFF PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1005780	Ocala Cardivascular Research	2801 SE 1st Ave #301	10/16/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1004616	On The Fly	2400 S Pine Ave	10/16/2023	Alcohol	OFF PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1005782	Starr's and Stripes Powerwash	4934 SW 58th Place	10/16/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005766	The Ames Companies, Inc	451 SW 57th Ave	10/16/2023	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1005715	The Ames Companies, Inc	650 SW 27th Ave	10/16/2023	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1005388	Brookdale Chabmrel Pinecastle	2950 SE 19th Ave	10/17/2023	Rentals	ACLF OVER 10	Active
LIC-1005768	Family Traditions Construction Group LLC	1521 SW 12TH AVE #100	10/17/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005769	Family Traditions Construction Group LLC : Mitchell Varney	1521 SW 12TH AVE #100	10/17/2023	Contractors	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1005831	Gilligan, Anderson, Phelan & Williams P.A. : Edwin A Green, III	1531 SE 36th Ave	10/17/2023	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1005313	Modern Fleet Services	2501 SW 57th Ave #301	10/17/2023	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1005727	Jac Tax LLC	923 N Magnolia Ave #1000	10/19/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005847	Smallcakes	4701 SW College Rd #106	10/19/2023	Food Service	TAKE OUT	Active
LIC-1005688	Smash Wraps LLC	1343 NE 17th Road	10/19/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active